Invoices for IT Upgradation 2021-22

NSWE	6, Mah B	avir Jyot CHS Below Dr. Oak MSME UAM GSTIN/UIN	6, Chiplunki Hospital, D 1 No.MH33 27AAECA	ar Road, Ramnag Dombivli (East) D0160021 A5757H1ZI	T LT	D		Kha Dis	ijunatha College mbalpada, Dombivli . Thane. nation No. GBI/AJ/15-03-287	G	~	Mar. 2022	ch
	Contact : Sales 9696	E-Mail : enqu	7MH2003F 3095/96.St	PTC143697 upport 969966661 rerindia.com	1 / 286080	05/08			and the second se	l: Ms. Veena Palan nis jostsled on your 7			
uyer amataka Sang anchangai AN/IT No itate Name	ha's Manjunatha College of Commerce a on Khambalpada Thakurli Eas Maharashtra, Code :	t		Invoice No. TR/0222/0139 Delivery Note Supplier's Ref.		Dated 9-Feb-2022 Mode/Term 1 Days Other Refer	s of Payment	obs	rvation of your requirement and consi # for the sume consists of following qu	dering the future, we a	re enclosing	berewith our	
ontact	: 0251-2439952, 98690			Manish/14352 Buyer's Order	2	Dated		SO	Description	Oty	Rate	Amount	ř.
1	Description of Goods	, HSN/SAC	Part No.	,	Rate	per Disc. %	Amount	1.	Segrite Endpoint Security 7.6 Renewal for 1 Year	45 Nos.	₹806/-	₹36,270/-	
2			Fait No.	10 Nos		0 Nos 15.254 %	8,474.60	2.	Sequite Endpoint Security 7.6 Renewal for 3 Years	45 Nos.	₹1,612/-	₹72,5404-	/
S/N S/N S/N	: 130E6 (22192K6003699) : 130E7 (22192K6003690) : 130E6 (22192K6003690) : 30E6 (22192K60036	(93	eę	e		- san o	762.71 762.71 (-)0.02	Tax Pay War Tra Del Imp Offe The	nmercial Terms & Conditions: se: GST 18% Included nent: 100% advance along with PO, ranty: Limited Warnary given by Respi- sportation: Transportation will be e- very: Delivery will be done within 77 lementation: Colline/Onsite deployme e Validity; Tjil Stock Last. Prices indicated are the product prices of ge in total quantity, the quoted price m	stra at actual, working days from the nt and implementation, only and for one time ra		-	
	Total jeable (in words) ousand Only			10 Nos			₹ 10,000.00 E. & O.E	The	e prices will not be a reference price for any's GSTIN No.: 27AAGFG6900K1ZA	any further ordering p	nocess.		
5176930	HSN/SAC	Totai	Taxable Value 8,474.60 2,474.60			State Tax Rate Amount 9% 762.7 762.7			ow look forward to receive your valuab				
erms & Con- Please rec Varranty if a eir own Ten- onditions sai urnout or sea will be chai turned unpa covered. 7) ccordance w //s declare th //e declare th ompany's P.	elived the goods in good order & & my in respect of any product is given that & Conditions & we do not had envice by non-authorized person or riged in case of delays information of any depute or difference what the of the delays information of the envice by non-authorized person of a size of the delays information of the delay of the amount of the any delay of the delay of the non-authorized person of the delay of the delay of the authorized person expected of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the delay of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the delay of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the delay of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the delay of the delay of the authorized person of the delay of the delay of the delay of	condition. 2) G ven by the res d ourselves, in //Guarantee w 'serial numbe ent by the due 'cheque/instru scever arises e Association parties." The	Goods onc spective m n any way, rill be void r &/or barne e date spe mment or F between t between t oods desc Com Bani A/c t Bran	e sold will not be anufacturer thro responsible and if the product or code is missing, code is missing, code is missing, code is missing, and the parties the sa- ation Technology white have and that all prany's Bank De pany's Bank De pany's Bank De hoch & IFS Code :	taken bar ugh their i binding k any comp altered or 6) In case or is highe ime shall (TAIT) an e Mumba I particula talls UCO Ba 164205 Dombiv	ck or exchanged. 1 authorized Service or fulfilment of any ionent is tampered tampered. 5)Intere s of cheques / ins r per instance will be settled by Arbit d the Award made L	Centers on terms 8 , Damage er tel @ 24% p. truments be truments be rrect. 0510000076) 0001642	You	king you and assuring our best services s sincerely, Altipal Lippel LIOBWORK INFOTECH	Mi vee Welotus Deg Boad New Tel-1	No.2, Pushg No.1, Sec. Panvel (B) - 122 - 2746 8 <u>mitish@stob</u>	oa Sargam, Plo 19, Opp. Shre 410 206.	yash om

μ	Email : info@futuretec Website : www. futuretec Address : 828, Parekh Marke	hpartner.com	n		91 9769 834 83 1 9167 26 28 2			ww. futuretech 28, Parekh Market				-91 9769 8 91 9167 26
	PRO	FORMA IN	VOICE						DRMA IN	/OICE		
roforma	Invoice No : FTP/MCC	/21-22/				Proform	a Invoice No :	FTP/MCC				
STIN 27AAFFF450701Z1		1	AAFFF4507C)		GSTIN		AFFF4507Q1Z1	PAN No.	AAFFF4507	Q	
Sint	Customer Details	17411101	Billing D	the state of the second s	ar on the second		Customer De	etails		Billing I	Details	
Ma	njunatha College of Commerce	Invoice Date	Due Date	Payment Terms	Туре	N	Aanjunatha Co Commer		Invoice Date	Due Date	Payment Terms	Туре
	Thakurli East, Thane			022 100%		Sund	ler Nagar, Malad	West, Mumbai				
STIN	-	01-03-2022	20-03-2022	100%	RENEWAL	GSTIN	-		25-01-2022	10-02-2022	20%	RENEWAL
AN No.	AAATK2762K					PAN No.	AAATK2762K					
S.R. No	Item Description		SAC	Taxab	le Value	S.R. No Item Description			SAC	Taxabl	e Value	
1.	Website Design and Developm for Academic year 2022		00440452		₹ 50,000.00	1.		tallment for ACADM Solution Renewal	1IN ERP 00440452		₹ 75,000.0	
	6 Of er	Tot CGST	al Taxable Value 9%		₹ 50,000.00 ₹ 4,500.00				Total CGST SGST	Taxable Value 9% 9%		₹ 75,000.00 ₹ 6,750.00 ₹ 6,750.00
		SGST	9%		₹ 4,500.00		and state		IGST	0%		₹ 0.00
		IGST	0%		₹ 0.00			and the second second	Total	Invoice Value		88.500.00
			tal Invoice Value		₹ 59,000.00	Total Invoi		ds) : Eighty Eight Th	ousand Five Hu	indred Only.		A.X
otal Invoi	ce Value (in Words) : Fifty Nine T Bank Details	nousand Only.	For Future Te	ch Partner			Bank Detail		1 - Barris	For Future Te	ch Partner	E.
ank Name	the second se	Surface discovery	ror ruture re	en rordier		Bank Nam						-
ank Name	Opera House, Mumbai					Branch Account N		House, Mumbai				
count No		1				IFSC Code	03480. ICIC00	5005252				
C Code	ICIC0000348		Authorised :	Signatory	- Man - Consta	arse code	ICIC00			Authorised S	Signatory	
ghts to de	TE nt must be made to us within 7 d eactivate your account at any time s / drafts to be issued in favour of	e.	& bill OTHERWIS	this company	y will have full	full rights t	o deactivate your	to us within 7 days account at any tim ued in favour of "Fi	e,	bill OTHERWISE	this company	will have

	Website : W	nfo@futuretech ww. futuretech 28, Parekh Market,	partner.com			91 9769 8 91 9167 2
		PROFO	ORMA INV	OICE		
Proforma	Invoice No :	FTP/MCC	/21-22			
GSTIN		AFFF450701Z1		AAFFF45070	5	
asina	Customer De	the second s	Province.	Biling		10
IV	lanjunatha C Commer	ollege of	Involce Date	Due Date	Payment Terms	Туре
Sund	er Nagar, Malad	West, Mumbai	16-11-2021	30-11-2021	20%	RENEWAL
GSTIN	*		10-11-2021	30-11-2021	2019	REAL WAY
PAN No.	AAATK2762K			0		
5.R. No		Item Description	1. 2. 2.	SAC	Taxabl	e Value
L	Second P	stallment for ACADI Solution Renewal	MIN ERP	00440452	140.65	t 75,000.0
			CGST	Tasable Value 9%		₹ 75,000.0 ₹ 6,750.0
		Contraction of the second	SGST	9%		₹ 6,750.00
			IGST	0%		₹ 0.0
		11		Invoice Value		₹ 88,500.0
Total Imo	ice Value (in Wo Bank Deta	rds) : Eighty Eight T	housand Five H		al floore as	-
	and the second s			For Future Te	an Partner	-
Bank Nam		Bank	1			
Branch		a House, Mumbai	1			
Account N IFSC Code		05005252	ALC: NOT	Authorised	Clanatanı	
IFSC Code	Ticleo		VIS & CONDITIO		Menality .	the state of the s
	to deactivate yo	le to us within 7 day ur account at any ti suued in favour of *	n of receipt of 8 me.	& GILOTHERWIS	E this compan	y will have

īρ	Email : in Website : w	nfo@futi ww. fut	uretechpartne uretechpartne chratna CHS, Ch	er.com er.com	mbai-04	Contact +91 9769 00 +91 9769 83 +91 9167 26
		PR	OFORMA I	NVOICE		
Proforma	Invoice No :	FTP/N	MCC/21-22/			
GSTIN	27AA	FFF4507	Q1Z1			
	Customer Details			Billing	Details	
Manjunatha College of Commerce			Invoice Date	Due Date	Payment Terms	Туре
1	Thakurli East, Than	e	08-07-2021	24.02.2022		
GSTIN	•		08-07-2021	24-07-2021	40%	RENEWAL
S.R. No	lterr	Desert				
5.11.110	tem bes			SAC	Taxable	e Value
1. First Advance i So		yment for tion Renew		00440452	₹	150,000.00
	-		Total	Taxable Value		150,000.00
			CGST	996		13,500.00
			SGST	9%		13,500.00
			IGST	096		₹0.00
ctal Invela	Walter Da Miller		Total	Invoice Value	₹.	177,000.00
ever mvolc	e Value (in Words) Bank Details	: One Lal	in Seventy Seven			
ank Name				For Future Tel	ch Partner	
iranch	ICICI Bar Opera H Mumbai	ouse,				
ccount No	0010000					
SC Code	100000		Carlo and Carlos	Authorised S	Ignatory	
ull navmen	t must be made to	us within	ERMS & CONDITI 7 days of receipt nt at any time.	ONS of & bill OTHER	WISE this com	any will

Off: Neelkanth Tirth, Shop No. 2, Near Janata Sahaka			E TRAINING
Ma 143 Manjurath College, Domb	1	Date :	and the second se
PARTICULARS	QTY.	RATE	AMOUNT RS.
DUR 32 Repains charge.	1	68001	68001
2 TB HOD //	1	5200	52001
Smp 16 Dir form	1	18001	1800/
1			
			_/
6- 61 1			
		TOTAL	12009
DELIVERY		+ -	13800
	10	X	J.
VAT NO. 272402431592 WEPOING4/06 CSFTNCT27240243169C WEPOMORISE NO RECOMMENT WITH THE THE TRANSPORT OF THE	ER DE	G.TOTAL	138601
the conductive data of goods specified in the Textensize is made by moder and but the texteedies of word by makes and it adult is accounted by in the terrorier of makes while thing of mixer and the text	MV ₽	or MS c	COMPUTEI

Shree G Computer L G-5, Hari Om Arcade, Opp Near Kasturi Plaza, 316 Cal. MONIjurud	Sta Mode Domb	ition am Prid Ivil (Ea 	ners le Hotel,
Particulars	Qty.	Rate	Amount
Lg 18.5 Led S/N - 105PMpH0268 3 7.00 STIN: 27BUSPS8326L12 WAT TIN: 27400729458 V wel: 14-10-09 CST TIN: 27400729458 C wel: 14-10-09			9000/1
Goods once sold cannot be taken back.	Total-	1.1	9000 L
E.S.O.E. For Shoe to backy with the region regioneles with the set of the pool or to 2022 and 2020 in the set of the pool or to be any of the set of the set of the pool or to be relevant these is ready, and it shall be associated in the terms in the terms without is ready, and it shall be associated in the terms in the terms of reads, and it shall be associated in the term is the terms of reads of the ten, if any, applies on the ten issues and the terms of the ten, if any, applies on the ten issues and the terms of the ten, if any, applies on the ten issues and	States Votes 1 States Tool In Bills Tool In	0	utor & Statiophre

		Tax In	ADICE					
в	Bill To:				Investor No. 404			
N	Manjunath College Of Commerce					oice No.: 296 : 24-02-2022		
ť	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Qua	antity	Price/ unit	Amount		
1	Hp laserjet 1020 Printer Repair			1	₹1,200.00	₹1,200.00		
	Total			1		₹ 1,200.00		
R	VVOICE AMOUNT IN WORDS		Sub Total			₹1,200.00		
	ne Thousand Two Hundred Rupees only		Total	- 22/20	A States	₹ 1,200.00		
	ERMS AND CONDITIONS		Received			₹1,200.00		
	hanks for doing business with us!		Balance			₹ 0.00		
	names for doing pusiness with usi		A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT			10.00		
ŝ				For, Um	a Compute rs			
					red			
				G	ales.			
(IF	IRA NETWORK	3.1		Five I	Network So	lution (India) I		
UC				Poverse Five I Adamb P MDC Pt	d by: Network So wk Soc. Oso. Ma	aneger Gas Khambel Off, Time : 10.30 to 8 presiden		
UC get 81t	the New lighting SPEED			Five I Adamb F MDC Pe Conte Statik	d by: Network So with Soc., Opp. Mat was - (Dembhill (E. ct. Installation & trif 52775 / Bassosy775	taragar Gas.)Partbill Off. Time : 10.30 to 8 presiden St.2.12		
	the New lighting SPEED	tingth	college	Five I Adamb F MDC Pe Conte Statik	d by: Notwork So left Soc., Opp. Md asa - (Dembhill (K. et Installation & Inf	taragar Gas.)Partbill Off. Time : 10.30 to 8 presiden St.2.12		
81	the New lighting SPEED	tona Ah Leactur	collazo Pombi	Five I Adamb F MDC Pe Conte Statik	d by: Network So with Soc., Opp. Mat was - (Dembhill (E. ct. Installation & trif 52775 / Bassosy775	taragar Gas.)Partbill Off. Time : 10.30 to 8 presiden St.2.12		
81E	the New lighting SPEED	leader .	collage Pombl	Five I Adamb F MDC Pe Conte Statik	d by: Network So with Soc., Opp. Mat was - (Dembhill (E. ct. Installation & trif 52775 / Bassosy775	areger Ges./Yanthil Off. Tire : 1030 to 8 2mation <u>J.2. 2</u> 		
81!	the New lighting SPEED	CRIPTION	college Pomble	Five I Adamb F MDC Pe Conte Statik	a by: Network So an Soc. Opp. Mo an - (Demond (K. et Instalation & Inf S2775 / account? Comp. () / e	Amount Rs.		
81! mer Na 189 :	the New lighting SPEED	CRIPTION	collazo Pombli	Five I Adamb F MDC Pe Conte Statik	a by: Network So an Soc. Opp. Mo an - (Demond (K. et Instalation & Inf S2775 / account? Comp. () / e	areger Ges./Yanthil Off. Tire : 1030 to 8 20050 - <u>くっち</u>) 		
B1E	the New lighting SPEED	CRIPTION	collaze Pombi	Powerse Five I Adamh F WDC Pe Come B BBTR	6 by: Network So wit Soc., Opp. Mel ana - (Combilit (E) of Installation 5 inf sorres / Belsonerry Comp. (Co.) / C Rate	Amount Rs. 8000		
81! mer Na 189 :	the New lighting SPEED	CRIPTION	Pomli	Five I Adamb F MDC Pe Conte Statik	6 by: Network So wit Soc., Opp. Mel ana - (Combilit (E) of Installation 5 inf sorres / Belsonerry Comp. (Co.) / C Rate	Amount Rs.		
81f	the New lighting SPEED	CRIPTION	Pomli	Powerse Five I Adamh F WDC Pe Come B BBTR	6 by: Network So wit Soc., Opp. Mel ana - (Combilit (E) of Installation 5 inf sorres / Belsonerry Comp. (Co.) / C Rate	Amount Rs. 8000		
ent for the set of the	the New lighting SPEED	CRIPTION CRIPTION CESTOS	Pomli	TOTA	6 by: Network So wit Soc., Opp. Mel ana - (Combilit (E) of Installation 5 inf sorres / Belsonerry Comp. (Co.) / C Rate	Amount Rs. 8000		
ent for the set of the	the New lighting SPEED arre: Doop Charles DESC / 100 mbgs 12 3 Vorda: <u>Fight thou</u>	CRIPTION CRIPTION CESTOS	Pomli	TOTA	d by: Network Soc. Soc. Opp. Md saa - (Dembhil (E. Sorre / Bassourres Computed Rate	Amount Rs. 8000		

	Ame Gibro	y - Ann	ual Paico	igi.		
Now get the	RANETWORK New lighting SPEED	Powereed by: Five Network Solution (Incl Adarsh Park Soc., Opp. Mahanagar Gas,Kha MIDC Phase - I,Dombivii (E.) Off. Time : 10.3 Contact Installation & Information Ka 887952775 / 8655097775				
No. 714 Customer Name Address :	Y 11 11/11	mberloa	d			
	DESCRIPTION	Rate	Amou Rs.	nt Ps.		
Plan	50 mbps UL 365 dais	6000	600	000		
Installation Balance			600			
Rupees n Word	is: Sinchousendaly	<u> </u>		0 00		
	Adarsh Park Adarsh Park MIDC Phase MIDC Phase Contact Contact	by: twork Soluti Soc., Opp. Mahanag - I,Dombivii (E.) Off. Installation & Informat 75 / 8655097775	jar Gas,Khambal Pi Time: 10.30 to 8.0	ada, O		
lo. 715 Customer Name : _				<u> </u>		
ddress :	mandunath collage libor	belpad	a			
	DESCRIPTION	Rate	Amount Rs.	Pe.		
Plan		3500	3000	00		
Installation	FTTH with Router staticzp	2400	2400	00 ×		
Balance	- New TOTAL		5400	00		
Rupees n Words : Received Payment Customer's Signa	ture		ZL Dra nejwo)RK		
	And then A	and the second secon				